School Uniform

Early Years, Primary and Secondary

md REGENTS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
G PATTAYA Be Anbitions Be Qgenﬁr

)8 g A NORD ANGLIA EDUCATION SCHOOL



SECONDARY STUDENTS UNIFORM

Secondary students have a choice between wearing a skort
(culottes) or trousers. Student from Year 7 to Year 8 also have
the option to wear navy shorts. They will be required to wear our
branded shirt, and have an option to choose from a knitted vest
or hoodie to keep warm. All these uniform items must be bought
in the school’s uniform shop. White socks and plain black shoes
are obligatory, but can be bought at any store of your choice.

Item price / unit Available Sizes
Blouse 600 THB S, M, L, XL, XXL
Shirt 600 THB S, M, L, XL, XXL
Skort 750 THB S, M, L, XL, XXL
Trousers slim fit 1000 THB S, M, L, XL, XXL
Trousers chino 1000 THB S, M, L, XL, XXL
Shorts (Y7-8) 800 THB S, M, L, XL, XXL
Knitted vest 850 THB S, M, L, XL, XXL
Hoodie 1000 THB S, M, L, XL, XXL

SECONDARY STUDENTS: PE KIT

Our PE kit has been designed with comfort in mind, featuring slim
or normal fit and modern fabrics. A branded cap is also available.
Socks and shoes can be bought at any store of your choice.

Item price / unit Available Sizes
PE shirt slim fit 550 THB XS, S, M, L, XL, XXL
PE shorts slim fit 450 THB S, M, L, XL, XXL
PE shirt standard fit 550 THB XS, S, M, L, XL, XXL
PE shorts standard fit 450 THB XS, S, M, L, XL, XXL

Cap 250 THB One size




PRIMARY STUDENTS UNIFORM

Our Primary students wear a comfortable light grey skort
(culottes) or shorts and a puffed sleeve or standard short sleeved
blue polo shirt. They have the option to choose from a knitted
vest or hoodie to cover up on colder days. All these uniform items
. v. must be bought in the school’s uniform shop. White socks and
plain black shoes are obligatory, but can be bought at any store

——

Item price / unit Available Sizes

Polo shirt puffed sleeve 500 THB S, M, L, XL

J Polo shirt standard sleeve 500 THB S, M, L, XL

Skort 650 THB S, M, L, XL

/ vl Shorts 650 THB S, M, L, XL
“ ‘ “ y “ b Knitted Vest 750 THB XS, S, M, L, XL
Hoodie 850 THB XS, S, M, L, XL

PRIMARY SCHOOL: PE KIT AND EARLY YEARS UNIFORM

Early Years children wear our PE kit that has been fitted with
comfort in mind. They can wear the school’s branded cap and
cover up with our cozy hoodie. Primary students wear their PE
uniform on days where they have PE lessons. All these uniform
items must be bought in the school’s uniform shop. Socks and
shoes can be bought at any store of your choice.

Item price / unit Available Sizes
PE shirt 450 THB XS, S, M, L, XL
PE shorts 350 THB XS, S, M, L
Hoodie 850 THB XS, S
. Cap 200 THB One size
e o

o R PE shirt 450 THB XS, S, M, L, XL

PE shorts 350 THB XS, S, M, L

Cap 200 THB One size



SIZE CHART FOR PRIMARY AND EARLY YEARS UNIFORM AND PE KIT
(SIZES IN CM. WAIST AND HIP MEASUREMENTS ARE TAKEN BY CIRCUMFERENCE)

PRIMARY POLO SHIRT PUFFED SLEEVE

Body length from shoulder-fold
Shoulder width

Neck width

PRIMARY POLO SHIRT STANDARD FIT

Body length from shoulder-fold
Shoulder width

Neck width

PRIMARY SKORT

Waist

Hip

Outer seam length incl. waistband
PRIMARY SHORTS

Waist

Hip

Outer seam length incl. waistband
PRIMARY KNITTED VEST

Body length from shoulder-fold
Shoulder width

Neck width

PRIMARY HOODIE

Body length from shoulder-fold
Shoulder width

Sleeve length with cuff

EY AND PRIMARY PE SHIRT
Body length from shoulder-fold

Chest width

EARLY YEARS AND PRIMARY PE SHORTS

Waist Width Relaxed
Waist Width Stretched

Length

XS

47.5

28

17

XS

46

29

43

XS

41

34

Xs

44

72

28

50

31

38

54

33

40

61

80

30

60

74

35

50

29.

17.

49

31

46.

43

38

5%

80

31

54

33

89

58

36

41

70

87

82

68

78

37

52.

31

18

528

32.

50

48

42

60

88

85

62.5

38

42

76

93

34.5

76

82

89,5

59

32,5

18.5

55

34

5202

55

47

64

92

37

XL

63

38

41

XL

67

41

43

XL

80

97

85,

XL

80

86

41.

XL

87

34

19

XL

575

358

54

XL

57

50



SIZE CHART FOR SECONDARY UNIFORM AND PE KIT
(SIZES IN CM. WAIST AND HIP MEASUREMENTS ARE TAKEN BY CIRCUMFERENCE)

SECONDARY SHIRT 5 M L XL XXL
Body length from shoulder-fold 61 64 67 70 76.5
Shoulder width 38.5 40 41.5 43 46
Sleeve length 16.5 17 17.5 18 19
Cuff width 1/2 16 16.5 17 17,5 18.5
SECONDARY TROUSERS CHINO 5] M L XL XXL
Waist 70 75 80 85 95
Hip 81 87 92 97 107
Outer seam length incl. waistband 90 95 100 105 110
SECONDARY BLOUSE S M L XL XXL
Body length from shoulder-fold 56.5 59 61.5 64 71.5
Shoulder width 38,5 85 36.5 38 42.5
Sleeve length 15.5 16 16.5 17 18
SECONDARY SKORT 5 M L XL XXL
Waist width stretched 66 71 76 80 86
Waist width relaxed 61 65 68 72 76
Hip 90 96 103 106 112
Outer seam length incl. waistband 38.5 40 41.5 43 45
SECONDARY TROUSERS SLIM FIT 5 M L XL XXL
Waist 66 71 75 80 85
Hip 80 84 88 92 96
Outer seam length incl. waistband 90 90 95 100 105
SECONDARY SHORTS (YEAR 7 TO 8) 5] M L XL XXL
Waist 70 75 80 85 95
Hip 81 87 92 97 107
SECONDARY KNITTED VEST S M L XL XXL
Body length from shoulder-fold 57.5 60 62 64 66
Shoulder width 34 BI5K5 37 38 39
Neck width 19 20 21 22 23
SECONDARY HOODIE S M L XL XXL
Body length from shoulder-fold 57.5 59.5 61.5 63 65
Shoulder width BIoN5 37 38 39,5 41
Sleeve length with cuff 54 56 58 59.9 61.5
SECONDARY PE SHIRT SLIM FIT XS S M L XL XXL
Body length from shoulder-fold 61 64 67 69 71 73
Chest width 44 46 48 51 54 57
SECONDARY PE SHIRT STANDARD FIT XS S M L XL XXL
Body length from shoulder-fold 60 66 69 72 75 75
Chest width 50 52 54 56 58 61
SECONDARY PE SHORTS SLIM FIT S| M L XL XXL
Waist Width Relaxed 72 76 80 84 88
Waist Width Stretched 100 104 108 112 116
Length 39 41 43 45 47
SECONDARY PE SHORTS STANDARD FIT XS S} M L XL XXL
Waist Width Relaxed 68 72 76 80 84 88

Waist Width Stretched 96 100 104 108 112 116



