School Uniform

Early Years, Primary and Secondary









SECONDARY STUDENTS UNIFORM

Secondary students have a choice between wearing a skort (culottes) or trousers. Student from Year 7 to Year 8 also have the option to wear navy shorts. They will be required to wear our branded shirt, and have an option to choose from a knitted vest or hoodie to keep warm. All these uniform items must be bought in the school's uniform shop. White socks and plain black shoes are obligatory, but can be bought at any store of your choice.

SECONDARY STUDEN	NTS	
Item	price / unit	Available Sizes
Blouse	600 THB	S, M, L, XL, XXL
Shirt	600 THB	S, M, L, XL, XXL
Skort	750 THB	S, M, L, XL, XXL
Trousers slim fit	1000 THB	S, M, L, XL, XXL
Trousers chino	1000 THB	S, M, L, XL, XXL
Shorts (Y7-8)	800 THB	S, M, L, XL, XXL
Knitted vest	850 THB	S, M, L, XL, XXL
Hoodie	1000 THB	S, M, L, XL, XXL

SECONDARY STUDENTS: PE KIT

Our PE kit has been designed with comfort in mind, featuring slim or normal fit and modern fabrics. A branded cap is also available. Socks and shoes can be bought at any store of your choice.

SECONDARY STUDENTS	5	
Item	price / unit	Available Sizes
PE shirt slim fit	550 THB	XS, S, M, L, XL, XXL
PE shorts slim fit	450 THB	S, M, L, XL, XXL
PE shirt standard fit	550 THB	XS, S, M, L, XL, XXL
PE shorts standard fit	450 THB	XS, S, M, L, XL, XXL
Cap	250 THB	One size



PRIMARY STUDENTS UNIFORM

Our Primary students wear a comfortable light grey skort (culottes) or shorts and a puffed sleeve or standard short sleeved blue polo shirt. They have the option to choose from a knitted vest or hoodie to cover up on colder days. All these uniform items must be bought in the school's uniform shop. White socks and plain black shoes are obligatory, but can be bought at any store

PRIMARY STUDENTS		
Item	price / unit	Available Sizes
Polo shirt puffed sleeve	500 THB	S, M, L, XL
Polo shirt standard sleeve	500 THB	S, M, L, XL
Skort	650 THB	S, M, L, XL
Shorts	650 THB	S, M, L, XL
Knitted Vest	750 THB	XS, S, M, L, XL
Hoodie	850 THB	XS, S, M, L, XL





PRIMARY SCHOOL: PE KIT AND EARLY YEARS UNIFORM

Early Years children wear our PE kit that has been fitted with comfort in mind. They can wear the school's branded cap and cover up with our cozy hoodie. Primary students wear their PE uniform on days where they have PE lessons. All these uniform items must be bought in the school's uniform shop. Socks and shoes can be bought at any store of your choice.

EARLY YEARS					
Item	price / unit	Available Sizes			
PE shirt	450 THB	XS, S, M, L, XL			
PE shorts	350 THB	XS, S, M, L			
Hoodie	850 THB	XS, S			
Сар	200 THB	One size			
PRIMARY PE UNIFORM					
PE shirt	450 THB	XS, S, M, L, XL			
PE shorts	350 THB	XS, S, M, L			
Cap	200 THB	One size			

SIZE CHART FOR PRIMARY AND EARLY YEARS UNIFORM AND PE KIT

(SIZES IN CM. WAIST AND HIP MEASUREMENTS ARE TAKEN BY CIRCUMFERENCE)

PRIMARY POLO SHIRT PUFFED SLEEVE		S	М	L	XL	
Body length from shoulder-fold		50	54	58.5	63	
Shoulder width		31	33	35.5	38	
Neck width		38	39	40	41	
PRIMARY POLO SHIRT STANDARD FIT		S	М	L	XL	
Body length from shoulder-fold		54	58	62.5	67	
Shoulder width		33	36	38	41	
Neck width		40	41	42	43	
PRIMARY SKORT		S	М	L	XL	
Waist		61	70	76	80	
Нір		80	87	93	97	
Outer seam length incl. waistband		30	32.5	34.5	35.5	
PRIMARY SHORTS		S	М	L	XL	
Waist		60	68	76	80	
Нір		74	78	82	86	
Outer seam length incl. waistband		35	37	39.5	41.5	
PRIMARY KNITTED VEST	XS	S	М	L	XL	
Body length from shoulder-fold	47.5	50	52.5	55	57.5	
Shoulder width	28	29.5	31	32.5	34	
Neck width	17	17.5	18	18.5	19	
PRIMARY HOODIE	XS	S	М	L	XL	
Body length from shoulder-fold	46	49	52.5	55	57.5	
Shoulder width	29	31	32.5	34	35.5	
Sleeve length with cuff	43	46.5	50	52.2	54	
EY AND PRIMARY PE SHIRT	XS	S	М	L	XL	
Body length from shoulder-fold	41	43	48	55	57	
Chest width	34	38	42	47	50	
EARLY YEARS AND PRIMARY PE SHORTS	XS	S	М	L		
Waist Width Relaxed	44	52	60	64		
Waist Width Stretched	72	80	88	92		
Length	28	31	35	37		

SIZE CHART FOR SECONDARY UNIFORM AND PE KIT

(SIZES IN CM. WAIST AND HIP MEASUREMENTS ARE TAKEN BY CIRCUMFERENCE)

CECONDARY CHIRT		C	М		VI	XXL
SECONDARY SHIRT Body length from shoulder-fold		S 61	64	L 67	XL 70	76.5
Shoulder width		38.5	40	41.5	43	46
Sleeve length		16.5	17	17.5	18	19
Cuff width 1/2		16	16.5	17.5	17.5	18.5
SECONDARY TROUSERS CHINO		S	M	L	XL	XXL
Waist		70	75	80	85	95
Hip		81	87	92	97	107
Outer seam length incl. waistband		90	95	100	105	110
SECONDARY BLOUSE		S	M	L	XL	XXL
Body length from shoulder-fold		56.5	59	61.5	64	71.5
Shoulder width		33.5	35	36.5	38	42.5
Sleeve length		15.5	16	16.5	17	18
SECONDARY SKORT		S	M	L	XL	XXL
Waist width stretched		66	71	76	80	86
Waist width relaxed		61	65	68	72	76
Hip		90	96	103	106	112
Outer seam length incl. waistband		38.5	40	41.5	43	45
SECONDARY TROUSERS SLIM FIT		S	M	L	XL	XXL
Waist		66	71	75	80	85
Hip		80	84	88	92	96
Outer seam length incl. waistband		90	90	95	100	105
SECONDARY SHORTS (YEAR 7 TO 8)		S	М	L	XL	XXL
Waist		70	75	80	85	95
Hip		81	87	92	97	107
SECONDARY KNITTED VEST		S	М	L	XL	XXL
Body length from shoulder-fold		57.5	60	62	64	66
Shoulder width		34	35.5	37	38	39
Neck width		19	20	21	22	23
SECONDARY HOODIE		S	М	L	XL	XXL
Body length from shoulder-fold		57.5	59.5	61.5	63	65
Shoulder width		35.5	37	38	39.5	41
Sleeve length with cuff		54	56	58	59.9	61.5
SECONDARY PE SHIRT SLIM FIT	XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL
Body length from shoulder-fold	61	64	67	69	71	73
Chest width	44	46	48	51	54	57
SECONDARY PE SHIRT STANDARD FIT	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL
Body length from shoulder-fold	60	66	69	72	75	75
Chest width	50	52	54	56	58	61
SECONDARY PE SHORTS SLIM FIT		S	М	L	XL	XXL
Waist Width Relaxed		72	76	80	84	88
Waist Width Stretched		100	104	108	112	116
Length		39	41	43	45	47
SECONDARY PE SHORTS STANDARD FIT	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL
Waist Width Relaxed	68	72	76	80	84	88
Waist Width Stretched	96	100	104	108	112	116